Dieses Produkt kann durch ein oder mehrere Patente geschützt sein • Weitere Informationen finden Sie unter: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
HAPI® Miniflex®
Kabelinstallationswerkzeug
• Ideal für Außen- und Inneneinsätze
• Einstellbare Armstütze mit beidhändiger Aufstellmöglichkeit
• Funktioniert mit Microducts von 5 mm bis 10 mm AD
• Kurze Einrichtungszeit und kann Kabel bis zu 300 m schieben

2
Technical Data
Ordering Information
Microduct Olives Camera Tripod Adapter Tyre/Wheel
Assembly Cable Guide
Specification Parameter
Fiber Cable Diameter Up to 3.0 mm
Microduct Diameter 5, 7, 8 & 10 mm outside diameter
Pushing Distance* Up to 300 m (*depending on duct integrity and route)
Pushing Rate* Up to 40 m/min (*depending on type of cable and duct integrity)
Tool Dimensions 206 x 204 x 115 mm (fully assembled without tripod)
HAPI® Tool Weight 1.8 kg (fully assembled without tripod)
Carrying Case Dimensions 330 x 300 x 140 mm
HAPI Kit Weight 3.1 kg
Part Number Description
10-HAPI-01 Miniflex® Cable Installation Tool
10-HAPI-MONOPOD Monopod
10-HAPI-ADAPTER Adapter for Camera Tripod
10-HAPI-WHEEL Tyre/Wheel Assembly
10-HAPI-OLIVE-SET Microduct Olive Set: 5-10 mm (2 pairs each)
10-HAPI-OLIVE05 Spare Microduct Olives – 5 mm (2 pairs)
10-HAPI-OLIVE07 Spare Microduct Olives – 7 mm (2 pairs)
10-HAPI-OLIVE08 Spare Microduct Olives – 8 mm (2 pairs)
10-HAPI-OLIVE10 Spare Microduct Olives – 10 mm (2 pairs)
10-HAPI-GUIDE Cable Guide